APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Historic Carter House Society Inc.

Mission Statement: The purpose of the Historic Carter House Society Inc. is to foster appreciation of Carter Plantation's unique history; to carry out historical research, preservation of the Carter House and Carter Plantation, education; and to provide the public with meaningful heritage experiences.

The undersigned hereby makes application for membership, and encloses payment in the amount of \$30.00 for individual membership or \$40.00 for family membership for the current year's dues. Historic Carter House Society Inc. does not discriminate on the basis of age, race, religion, sex, disability, national origin or other protected classification.

(Please Print)			
Name:			
Address:			•
City:			
State:			
Zip Code:			
Phone (Home):			
Phone (Cell):			
Email Address:			
Signature:			
Individual annual membership for \$30.00 enclosed:	: □ Yes	\square No	
• Family annual membership of \$40.00 enclosed:	\square Yes	\square No	
I would like to make a donation but <u>not</u> become a m	nember: Amt	. Enclosed	\$
(The Historic Carter House Society Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profi	it and donation	ns are tax de	eductible.)
I would like to help with Fund Raising Functions:	\square Yes	\square No	
I would like to volunteer to work on a committee:	\square Yes	\square No	
ī		ត	
Please mail this completed for	rm to:		
Historic Carter House Socie	etv Inc.		

P.O. Box 1182

Springfield, LA 70462

(Don't forget to enclose your payment)

Telephone: (225) 747-0660 Email: carterhousesociety@gmail.com